
Merrickville Fair 
2025

PRESENTED BY:

THE MERRICKVILLE

AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

ESTABLISHED IN 1833

AUG. 8, 9, 10

FRIDAY NIGHT BBQ
SUPPER

AUGUST 8TH, 5:00PM 
BBQ BEEF, OVEN ROASTED POTATOES,

CORN ON THE COB, COLESLAW, AND
DESSERT

$40.00 ~ ADULTS
$25.00 ~ 6-12 YRS

FREE UNDER 5 YRS

$35.00 ~ TAKE-OUT

Tickets available online at our website and
includes the $10 gate admission for Friday

WWW.MERRICKVILLEFAIR.CA

Merrickville Fair
ADMISSION:

$10/PERSON

YOUTHS 5 AND UNDER FREE

TICKETS AVAILABLE ONLINE OR

AT THE GATE

PRIZE LISTS AND ENTRY FORMS
ARE AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE

AND THROUGH ASSIST EXPO:

 www.MerrickvilleFair.ca

FOR PHOTOS AND UPDATES
 FIND US ON FACEBOOK AS

MERRICKVILLE FAIR

SCAN HERE TO PURCHASE TICKETS



ENTERTAINMENT LINEUP

Friday
August 8, 2025

Saturday
August 9, 2025

Sunday
August 10, 2025

Chris Allaby……………….....…...5pm-8pm
4-H Dancing Queens.…...…….....…...7pm

Children's Horse & Pony Show...................9am
St. Lawrence Sword Fighters Guild...9am-5pm
~ Guild-Armoured Duels..............12pm & 3pm
Exhibit Hall.........................................9am-6pm
Kids Zone……......................................9am-9pm
4-H Inter County Beef Show………..…..9:30am
Touch a Truck...................................10am-1pm
Corn Hole Toss Tourney...........................11am
Blacksmith Demos.........................11am & 2pm
Beer Tent...................................11am-Midnight
Petting Zoo........................................12pm-3pm
Beef Cattle Open Show................................1pm
Horse Pull....................................................1pm
Dog Show.…………………………….......3pm-5pm
Children's Pedal Tractor Pull……………......3pm
Trivia (Entertainment Tent)….….……...…..5pm

Saddle and Harness Horse Show.................9am

Blacksmith Demos.........................11am & 3pm

Kids Zone...........................................12pm-9pm

Beer Tent....................................12pm-Midnight 

4-H Inter County Sheep Show……..............1pm

Exhibit Hall..........................................1pm-8pm

Sheep Shearing Demos........2pm & 4pm & 7pm

Opening Ceremonies.....................................5pm

Farm Supper (BBQ).......................5pm-6:30pm

Truck Pull....................................................6pm

Jed the Mechanical Bull.......................6pm-9pm

Canadian and Mini Horse Show…...............8am

Maple the Cow……………..........…...….9am-4pm

Exhibit Hall..........................................9am-5pm

Kids Zone.............................................9am-5pm

St. Lawrence Sword Fighters Guild....9am-3pm

~ Guild-Armoured Duels...............12pm & 3pm

4-H Inter County Dairy Show…......…...9:30am

Kids Corn Hole Toss Tourney.…..........…..11am

Blacksmith Demo...........................11am & 2pm

Antique Tractor Pull..................................12pm

Heavy Horse Show…...........…..……………12pm

Petting Zoo........................................12pm-3pm

Beer Tent...........................................12pm-6pm

Dairy Cattle Open Show..............................1pm

The Continentals……….…......7pm-11pm Maple Hill Bluegrass…………......12pm-2pm
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